
turnitinrantika
by rantika meifianti

Submission date: 21-Jul-2024 09:42PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2420027603
File name: ESS_PADA_LAPANGAN_X_FORMASI_TALANG_AKAR_CEKUNGAN_SUNDA_ASRI.docx
(60.53K)
Word count: 4876
Character count: 30814





1

1

4

4



3



2

2

2

2

5



3

3

4



3

6



3

6

6









1

1

3



1







5



5



5



6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

turnitinrantika
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

journal.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source




